Year
2015
2016
2017
Total

Total Students

Starting Class

Total Students
Successfully Graduating

65

83

78
226

53
72
65
190

82%
87%
83%
84%

Total Students

Withdrawing
2

6
4
12

3%
7%
5%
5%

Total Students Incomplete
0

3
4
7

0%
4%
5%
3%

Total Students Failing

Class
10
2
5
17

15%
2%
6%
8%



