	Total Students	Total Students		Total Students				Total Students Failing	
Year	Starting Class	Successfully Graduating		Withdrawing		Total Students Incomplete		Class	
2015	65	53	82%	2	3%	0	0%	10	15%
2016	83	72	87%	6	7%	3	4%	2	2%
2017	78	65	83%	4	5%	4	5%	5	6%
Total	226	190	84%	12	5%	7	3%	17	8%